2 Community Scorecard: Ghana (T1/2021)

Community indicators

Il sur la voie
[progres

Il Pas sur la voie

[IN'est pas applicable * Hausse
[INo data

¥ Baisse

New
indicator

Carte de score

Region

Community Scorecard

Caring, Waiting time for | Availability of Availability, Leadership and | Cleanliness and | Conducting of Conducting of | Assessment of |Total Assessment|
respectful and provision of medicines, accessibility of | management of | safety of facility =~ home visitsby | home visits by NHIA services Score
compassionate health care diagnostic health care facilities CHO/CHN CHW/CHV
care services services and service and
medical supplies| infrastructure
Ghana 90 77 _ 90 87 83 73 83 87

Ahafo
Ashanti 80
Bono
Bono East
Central
Eastern

Greater Accra

North East

Northern

Oti

Savannah

Upper East

Upper West

Volta

Western

193

87

193

193

187

193

190

Western North

90

83

430

80

187

480

84

Source:

DHIMS

DHIMS

DHIMS

DHIMS

DHIMS

DHIMS

DHIMS

DHIMS

DHIMS




